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French Fries $3.65

Cheese Fries $5.25 Soup of the Day
Bacon Cheese Fries $6.00

Pierogies 5/$5.50

Onion Rings $5.95

Red Beet Eggs $.75

Mozzarella Sticks 5/$5.95 ?

Garlic Knots 6/$4.00 12/$6.50 / g 75?
Garlic Bread w/Marinara Sauce $2.00
Garg(cl\%fiiirv;’/éhueceese $3.00 Iia[%:rFBo;?lteam Drink (free refills)
Breaded Mushrooms $5.50 20 oz Bottles
Jalapeno Poppers 6/$5.75

Slice of Pizza $3.00

Meatballs w/Marinara Sauce 5/$5.50

Funnel Cake Fries $5.25

Fried Ravioli 6/$5.25

Corn Nuggets $5.95
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Tossed Salad

Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage

Chef Salad

Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage, red beet egg,
mozzarella cheese, American cheese, ham, salami and pepperoni

Antipasto

Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage, red beet egg,

ham, salami, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese and giardinera

Chicken Salad
Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage topped with grilled
chicken and mozzarella cheese

Tuna Salad
Tuna mixed with lettuce onion, carrot, tomato, mayonnaise and celery

Caesar Salad
Caesar, shredded parm, romaine, and croutons

Caesar Salad w/Grilled Chicken
Caesar, shredded parm, romaine, croutons and grilled chicken

Extra Dressing  $.60

Small
$5.00

$8.75

$8.75

$9.00

$8.75

$7.00

$9.00
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$4.75

$2.25
$3.25
$2.50

Large
$7.00

$10.75

$10.75

$11.00

$10.75

$9.00

$11.00

(Salad Dressings: Creamy Italian, Creamy Parmesan, French, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Vinegar & Oil and Balsamic Vinegar & Oil)

. /
Wmﬂ I WM"/ (Includes 20 oz fountain drink)

Spaghetti with Meatball +Bread $6.50
Ziti with Meatball +Bread $6.50
Cheese Ravioli w/Meat +Bread $6.50
Chicken Fingers +French Fries 2oc w/BBQ Sauce $6.50
Grilled Cheese + French Fries $6.50

Hy Sy Sl

Everyday - 2 Slices & Lg Soda $6.00+tax Every day - 2 Lg Pies & 25 Wings $46.00+tax

Wednesdays - Lg Cheesesteak & Fries $9.50+tax
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Regular Pizza
Tomato and Cheese

[talian Fresh Tomato
Fresh whole tomato sauce, olive oil, cheese
[talian Fresh Tomato without Cheese
Fresh whole tomato sauce and olive oil
White Pizza
Garlic butter and mozzarella cheese
Hawaiian Pizza
Ham and Pineapple
Cheesesteak Pizza
Steak meat, onion and green pepper

Veggie Pizza
Broccoli, onion, green pepper, mushroom
and sliced tomatoes

Meat Pizza
Sausage, meatballs, pepperoni and bacon

Supreme Pizza
Pepperroni, sausage, onions, olives, peppers and mushrooms

Ricotta
Red sauce, mozzarella and ricotta cheese

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

Hot sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken

Thick Crust

Thick Crust White

Thin Crust
Thin Crust White

Thin Crust Italian Fresh Tomato
Fresh whole tomatos w/olive oil
Without Cheese

Grandma Pie
Thin crust, mozzarella cheese and italian fresh tomato sauce on top

@ % 777/0%% Small $2.50 Large $3.00 X-Large $3.50

Sm. 14"

$12.00
$12.50
$10.50
$14.00
$15.00
$15.50

$15.50

$17.00
$16.50
$15.50

$15.50

Lg. 16"
$14.00

$14.50
$12.50
$16.00
$17.00
$17.25

$17.25

$19.00
$18.50
$17.25

$17.25

Small
6 Slices

$14.00
$16.00

$13.00
$15.00

$13.50

$11.75
$13.50

XI. 18"
$19.00

$19.50
$17.50
$23.00
$23.50
$24.50

$24.50

$26.00
$25.50
$23.00

$23.00

Large
12 Slices

$17.00
$19.00

$15.00
$17.00

$15.50

$12.75
$15.50

Pepperoni, Fresh Bacon, Sausage, Meatball, Ham, Salami, Tuna, Anchovy, Onions, Green Peppers, Garlic, Eggplant,
Black or Green Olives, Broccoli, Sliced Tomato, Pineapple, Mushrooms, Extra Cheese, Chicken, Steak Meat, Ground Beef

% includes side of sauce

Stromboli
Pepperoni, ham, salami, onion, mushrooms, green pepper &
mozzarella cheese

Cheese Steak Stromboli

Steak meat, onion & mozzarella cheese
Chicken Cheese Steak Stromboli
Chicken, onion & mozzarella cheese
Calzone

Mozzarella & ricotta cheese

Pizza Boli

Pepperoni & mozzarella cheese

Extra topping

Small

$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$1.00

Large
$18.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$2.00
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Small
ltalian Hoagie $6.75
Tuna Hoagie $6.75

Steak Sandwich

beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles

California Steak Sandwich

Large

$8.75
$8.75

%gjﬁ/h/&% (add a side of French Fries for $2.00)

Vafﬂf

beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, lettuce, tomato, mayo

Cheese Steak

beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, American cheese

California Cheese Steak

beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, lettuce, tomato, mayo, American cheese

Philly Cheese Steak

beef, green peppers, onions, cheddar cheese sauce

Chicken Steak

chicken, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles

Chicken Cheese Steak

chicken, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, American cheese

Sausage Sandwich

marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese
Meatball Sandwich

meatballs,mariana and mozzarella cheese
Eggplant Parmesan

marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese
Veal Parmesan

marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese
Chicken Parmesan

marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese

e /e

Choice of sauce - Hot, Mild, Sweet and Spicy,
Garlic Parmesan, Hot Honey Garlic and BBQ

6 Wings
12 Wings
25 Wings

(served with blue cheese and celery)

$7.50
$12.75
$24.50

//?z/;’a/} (add a side of French Fries for $2.00)

Single  Double
Hamburger $4.75 $7.00
Cheeseburger $5.25 $7.50
California Burger $5.75 $8.00
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & mayo
California Cheeseburger $6.25 $8.50
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & mayo
Pizza Burger $6.25 $8.50
Marinara sauce and provolone cheese
Chicken Sandwich (Grilled or Breaded)  $6.25

Lettuce, tomato & mayo

Bacon $.75 extra

(included tossed salad and garlic bread)
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Chicken Ranch Wrap $7.95
Chicken Caesar Wrap $7.95
Buffalo Chicken Wrap $7.95
Small Large
$6.50 $8.00
$7.00 $8.25
$7.00 $8.75
$7.50 $9.00
$7.00 $8.75
$6.75 $8.25
$7.25 $9.00
$7.00 $8.25
$7.00 $8.25
$6.75 $7.75
$7.25 $8.75
$7.25 $8.75
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Chicken Fingers & Fries 4dpc $9.00
Shrimp in a Basket & Fries bpc $9.50
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs $12.00
Spaghetti w/ Sausage $12.50
Spaghetti w/ Mushrooms $12.50
Spaghetti w/ Eggplant $12.50
Spaghetti w/ Chicken $13.00
Spaghetti w/ Veal Parmesan $13.00
Spaghetti w/ Red or White Clam Sauce $14.25
Cheese Ravioli $12.50
Ziti w-Mozzarella Cheese & Meatballs $12.50
Linguini w/ Meatballs $12.00
Linguini wRed or White Clam Sauce $14.25



