

-Eat In or Take Out-

Feel free to bring wine or beer to enjoy with your dinner

Ask About Our Party Trays

(if you need anything special we will try to accommodate you as best as we can)



1419 Easton Avenue Bethlehem, PA 610-865-2013

Topet izers

French Fries		\$3.65
Cheese Fries		\$5.25
Bacon Cheese Fries		\$6.00
Pierogies		5/\$5.50
Onion Rings		\$5.95
Red Beet Eggs		\$.75
Mozzarella Sticks		5/\$5.95
Garlic Knots	6/\$4.00	12/\$6.50
Garlic Bread w/Marinara Sauce		\$2.00
Garlic Bread w/Cheese		
& Marinara Sauce		\$3.00
Breaded Mushrooms		\$5.50
Jalapeno Poppers		6/\$5.75
Slice of Pizza		\$3.00
Meatballs w/Marinara Sauce		5/\$5.50
Funnel Cake Fries		\$5.25
Fried Ravioli		6/\$5.25
Corn Nuggets		\$5.95

Homemade Soups

Soup of the Day

\$4.75

\$2.25

\$3.25 \$2.50

everages

Large Fountain Drink (free refills) 2 Liter Bottle 20 oz Bottles

Martellucci's Vizzeria

resh Salads

	Small	Large
Tossed Salad	\$5.00	\$7.00
Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage		
Chef Salad Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage, red beet egg, mozzarella cheese, American cheese, ham, salami and pepperoni	\$8.75	\$10.75
Antipasto Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage, red beet egg, ham, salami, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese and giardinera	\$8.75	\$10.75
Chicken Salad Lettuce, tomato, carrot, onion and purple cabbage topped with grilled chicken and mozzarella cheese	\$9.00	\$11.00
Tuna Salad Tuna mixed with lettuce onion, carrot, tomato, mayonnaise and celery	\$8.75	\$10.75
Caesar Salad Caesar, shredded parm, romaine, and croutons	\$7.00	\$9.00
Caesar Salad w/Grilled Chicken Caesar, shredded parm, romaine, croutons and grilled chicken	\$9.00	\$11.00

Extra Dressing \$.60

(Salad Dressings: Creamy Italian, Creamy Parmesan, French, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Vinegar & Oil and Balsamic Vinegar & Oil)

Children's Menu (Includes 20 oz fountain	drink)
Spaghetti with Meatball +Bread	\$6.50
Ziti with Meatball +Bread	\$6.50
Cheese Ravioli w/Meat +Bread	\$6.50
Chicken Fingers +French Fries 2pc w/BBQ Sauce	\$6.50
Grilled Cheese + French Fries	\$6.50

Weekly Faily Specials

Everyday - 2 Slices & Lg Soda \$6.00+tax Every day - 2 Lg Pies & 25 Wings \$46.00+tax Wednesdays - Lg Cheesesteak & Fries \$9.50+tax



1419 Easton Avenue Bethlehem, PA 610-865-2013 Martellucci & 1332eria

Martellucci & Original, Ties

Regular Pizza	Sm. 14" \$12.00	Lg. 16″ \$14.00	XI. 18″ \$19.00
Tomato and Cheese	·		·
Italian Fresh Tomato Fresh whole tomato sauce, olive oil, cheese	\$12.50	\$14.50	\$19.50
Italian Fresh Tomato without Cheese Fresh whole tomato sauce and olive oil	\$10.50	\$12.50	\$17.50
White Pizza Garlic butter and mozzarella cheese	\$14.00	\$16.00	\$23.00
Hawaiian Pizza Ham and Pineapple	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$23.50
Cheesesteak Pizza Steak meat, onion and green pepper	\$15.50	\$17.25	\$24.50
Veggie Pizza Broccoli, onion, green pepper, mushroom and sliced tomatoes	\$15.50	\$17.25	\$24.50
Meat Pizza Sausage, meatballs, pepperoni and bacon	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$26.00
Supreme Pizza Pepperroni, sausage, onions, olives, peppers and mushrooms	\$16.50	\$18.50	\$25.50
Ricotta Red sauce, mozzarella and ricotta cheese	\$15.50	\$17.25	\$23.00
Buffalo Chicken Pizza Hot sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken	\$15.50	\$17.25	\$23.00

icilian lizza

Sicipan 183a	Small 6 Slices	Large 12 Slices
Thick Crust	\$14.00	\$17.00
Thick Crust White	\$16.00	\$19.00
Thin Crust Thin Crust White	\$13.00 \$15.00	\$15.00 \$17.00
Thin Crust Italian Fresh Tomato Fresh whole tomatos w/olive oil	\$13.50	\$15.50
Without Cheese	\$11.75	\$12.75
Grandma Pie	\$13.50	\$15.50

Thin crust, mozzarella cheese and italian fresh tomato sauce on top

Toppings 3a

Small \$2.50 Large \$3.00 X-Large \$3.50

Pepperoni, Fresh Bacon, Sausage, Meatball, Ham, Salami, Tuna, Anchovy, Onions, Green Peppers, Garlic, Eggplant, Black or Green Olives, Broccoli, Sliced Tomato, Pineapple, Mushrooms, Extra Cheese, Chicken, Steak Meat, Ground Beef

Stromboli	Small \$12.00	Large \$18.00
Pepperoni, ham, salami, onion, mushrooms, green pepper & mozzarella cheese		
Cheese Steak Stromboli Steak meat, onion & mozzarella cheese	\$12.00	\$18.00
Chicken Cheese Steak Stromboli Chicken, onion & mozzarella cheese	\$12.00	\$18.00
Calzone Mozzarella & ricotta cheese	\$12.00	\$18.00
Pizza Boli Pepperoni & mozzarella cheese	\$12.00	\$18.00
Extra topping	\$1.00	\$2.00



d Sandwiches

_	Sman	Large
Italian Hoagie	\$6.75	\$8.75
Tuna Hoagie	\$6.75	\$8.75

Wraps

Chicken Ranch Wrap	\$7.95
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.95
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$7.95

Small

largo

andwiches (add a side of French Fries for \$2.00)

	Small	Large
Steak Sandwich	\$6.50	\$8.00
beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles	*- - -	* • • -
California Steak Sandwich	\$7.00	\$8.25
beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, lettuce, tomato, mayo Cheese Steak	\$7.00	\$8.75
beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, American cheese	Φ7.00	Ф0.7 J
California Cheese Steak	\$7.50	\$9.00
beef, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, lettuce, tomato, mayo, American cheese	, <u> </u>	•
Philly Cheese Steak	\$7.00	\$8.75
beef, green peppers, onions, cheddar cheese sauce		
Chicken Steak	\$6.75	\$8.25
chicken, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles Chicken Cheese Steak	\$7.25	\$9.00
chicken, marinara sauce, onions, banana peppers, pickles, American cheese	J7.23	Ф 7.00
Sausage Sandwich	\$7.00	\$8.25
marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese	<i></i>	<i>Q</i> 0 . 20
Meatball Sandwich	\$7.00	\$8.25
meatballs,mariana and mozzarella cheese		
Eggplant Parmesan	\$6.75	\$7.75
marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese	<u>ሰ</u> ገ ጋር	ሰ ጋር
Veal Parmesan marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese	\$7.25	\$8.75
Chicken Parmesan	\$7.25	\$8.75
marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese	Ψ1.20	Ψ 0 .7 0

Breaded Vings

Choice of sauce - Hot, Mild, Sweet and Spicy, Garlic Parmesan, Hot Honey Garlic and BBQ

6 Wings	\$7.50
12 Wings	\$12.75
25 Wings	\$24.50
(served with blue cheese and celery)	

(served with blue cheese and celery)

Surgers (add a side of French Fries for \$2.00)

U	Single	Double
	Single	Double
Hamburger	\$4.75	\$7.00
Cheeseburger	\$5.25	\$7.50
California Burger	\$5.75	\$8.00
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle &	mayo	
California Cheeseburger	\$6.25	\$8.50
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle &	Пауо	
Pizza Burger	\$6.25	\$8.50
Marinara sauce and provolone ch	neese	
Chicken Sandwich (Grilled or Brea Lettuce, tomato & mayo	ded) \$6.	25

Compo Hatters

Chicken Fingers & Fries	4pc	\$9.00
Shrimp in a Basket & Fries	6рс	\$9.50

Italian Tasta

Spaghetti w/ Meatballs	\$12.00
Spaghetti w/ Sausage	\$12.50
Spaghetti w/ Mushrooms	\$12.50
Spaghetti w/ Eggplant	\$12.50
Spaghetti w/ Chicken	\$13.00
Spaghetti w/ Veal Parmesan	\$13.00
Spaghetti w/ Red or White Clam Sauce	\$14.25
Cheese Ravioli	\$12.50
Ziti w⁄-Mozzarella Cheese & Meatballs	\$12.50
Linguini w/ Meatballs	\$12.00
Linguini wRed or White Clam Sauce	\$14.25

Bacon \$.75 extra

(included tossed salad and garlic bread)